2-Way Power Dividers/Combiners
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.2
1
FPD4-5-1000-1
4-Way, 0.005~1GHz
Features: Applications:
* Small Size * Amplifiers
* Low Insertion Loss * Mixers

[1] Exclude connectors.
[2] Female connectors can be replaced with male connectors on request.
How To Order
FPD4-5-1000-1-Y
Y: Connector type
Connector naming rules:
S - SMA Female (Outline A)
N - N Female (Outline B)
T - TNC Female
P - SMP Male
Examples:
To order a 4-way power divider, 0.005~1GHz, 1W, N female, specify